M113CA05-VFBN-VV5-
 Price
Configuration
Type: M
Size: 113C
Input: 132 B14 ø200
Output shaft/bore: ø40
Mounting: FB

On our website
Features
How to order
Dimension
Accessories/options
Electric motors
Selection guide - fs
Mounting pos. - lubricant
Calc. the overhung load
Atex certification
Installation check list
Spare parts list
Complete catalogue
Selection by power (xls)
Note
Lead time
Direction of rotation
Axial and radial loads
Input shaft
n2
(min-1)
FA
(N)
FR
(N)
1400 400 2000
900 440 2200
500 440 2200
SX       DX
FR(N)
FA(N)
Output shaft
n2
(min-1)
FA
(N)
FR
(N)
300 640 3200
250 700 3500
200 740 3700
140 860 4300
120 900 4500
85 1000 5000
70 1080 5400
40 1300 6500
15 1840 9200
Feq = FR
171
X+131
X
F (N)A
F (N)R
F (N)eq
= =
*On request reiforced